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zondag 26 maart 2023 - 08:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 DELCOURT Dimitri ESCHAR BEL 1-1-2008
2 KOZLOWSKA Weronika CREB BEL 1-1-2008
3 AMEUR Jabir SCHEA NED 9 6-7-2008
4 ARIAS DE BLES Mint S.V.T NED 4 16-3-2008
5 BLOKKER Szymon HOLL NED 34 8-1-2009
6 FRIC Tomi S.V.T NED 18 22-12-2006
7 GAVAZA Alexandre S.V.EFC NED 9-8-2008
8 HILGENBOS Qiang SCHEA NED 1-1-2005
9 KOK Tigo HOLL NED 10 21-10-2008
10 KUIJPER Mathias HOLL NED 34 9-9-2009
11 MEINDERSMA Sytze S.V.T NED 17-4-2006
12 NOOIJ Jasper SCHEA NED 5 5-1-2007
13 POSTMA Maarten S.V.BG NED 22 6-5-2008
14 SMEETS Jasper S.V.TW NED 34 17-10-2006
15 VAN ZUIJLEN Pepijn S.V.EC NED 13 15-8-2008
16 VOOIJS Yara S.V.EFC NED 14 7-10-2008
17 VRIJBURG Koen S.V.T NED 15 22-3-2006
18 YUE Yu S.V.PROM NED 1-1-2008
19 ZAHIR Morad S.V.EFC NED 21 5-6-2006
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ARIAS DE BLES Mint S.V.T NED 4
2 NOOIJ Jasper SCHEA NED 5
3 AMEUR Jabir SCHEA NED 9
4 KOK Tigo HOLL NED 10
5 VAN ZUIJLEN Pepijn S.V.EC NED 13
6 VOOIJS Yara S.V.EFC NED 14
7 VRIJBURG Koen S.V.T NED 15
8 FRIC Tomi S.V.T NED 18
9 ZAHIR Morad S.V.EFC NED 21
10 POSTMA Maarten S.V.BG NED 22
11 KUIJPER Mathias HOLL NED 34
12 SMEETS Jasper S.V.TW NED 34
13 BLOKKER Szymon HOLL NED 34
14 MEINDERSMA Sytze S.V.T NED
15 KOZLOWSKA Weronika CREB BEL
16 DELCOURT Dimitri ESCHAR BEL
17 YUE Yu S.V.PROM NED
18 HILGENBOS Qiang SCHEA NED
19 GAVAZA Alexandre S.V.EFC NED
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Piste 6
Referee(s):

ARIAS DE BLES Mint S.V.T / NED

BLOKKER Szymon HOLL / NED

VOOIJS Yara S.V.EFC / NED

VRIJBURG Koen S.V.T / NED

SMEETS Jasper S.V.TW / NED

DELCOURT Dimitri ESCHAR / BEL

HILGENBOS Qiang SCHEA / NED

Piste 7
Referee(s):

NOOIJ Jasper SCHEA / NED

VAN ZUIJLEN Pepijn S.V.EC / NED

KUIJPER Mathias HOLL / NED

GAVAZA Alexandre S.V.EFC / NED

KOZLOWSKA Weronika CREB / BEL

FRIC Tomi S.V.T / NED

Piste 8
Referee(s):

AMEUR Jabir SCHEA / NED

YUE Yu S.V.PROM / NED

ZAHIR Morad S.V.EFC / NED

MEINDERSMA Sytze S.V.T / NED

POSTMA Maarten S.V.BG / NED

KOK Tigo HOLL / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 DELCOURT Dimitri ESCHAR BEL 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 VRIJBURG Koen S.V.T NED 5 0,83 28 20 +8 Advanced
3 NOOIJ Jasper SCHEA NED 4 0,80 22 8 +14 Advanced
4 FRIC Tomi S.V.T NED 4 0,80 21 10 +11 Advanced
5 AMEUR Jabir SCHEA NED 4 0,80 20 11 +9 Advanced
6 ARIAS DE BLES Mint S.V.T NED 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
7 VAN ZUIJLEN Pepijn S.V.EC NED 3 0,60 22 14 +8 Advanced
8 MEINDERSMA Sytze S.V.T NED 3 0,60 19 12 +7 Advanced
9 KOK Tigo HOLL NED 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
10 ZAHIR Morad S.V.EFC NED 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
11 BLOKKER Szymon HOLL NED 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
12 POSTMA Maarten S.V.BG NED 2 0,40 16 16 0 Advanced
13 KOZLOWSKA Weronika CREB BEL 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
14 KUIJPER Mathias HOLL NED 2 0,40 10 22 -12 Advanced
15 SMEETS Jasper S.V.TW NED 2 0,33 17 27 -10 Advanced
16 HILGENBOS Qiang SCHEA NED 1 0,17 18 27 -9 Advanced
17 VOOIJS Yara S.V.EFC NED 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Advanced
18 GAVAZA Alexandre S.V.EFC NED 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Advanced
19 YUE Yu S.V.PROM NED 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Advanced
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 NOOIJ Jasper SCHEA NED 5-1-2007
2 FRIC Tomi S.V.T NED 22-12-2006
3T VAN ZUIJLEN Pepijn S.V.EC NED 15-8-2008
3T DELCOURT Dimitri ESCHAR BEL 1-1-2008
5 VRIJBURG Koen S.V.T NED 22-3-2006
6 AMEUR Jabir SCHEA NED 6-7-2008
7 MEINDERSMA Sytze S.V.T NED 17-4-2006
8 BLOKKER Szymon HOLL NED 8-1-2009
9 ARIAS DE BLES Mint S.V.T NED 16-3-2008
10 KOK Tigo HOLL NED 21-10-2008
11 ZAHIR Morad S.V.EFC NED 5-6-2006
12 POSTMA Maarten S.V.BG NED 6-5-2008
13 KOZLOWSKA Weronika CREB BEL 1-1-2008
14 KUIJPER Mathias HOLL NED 9-9-2009
15 SMEETS Jasper S.V.TW NED 17-10-2006
16 HILGENBOS Qiang SCHEA NED 1-1-2005
17 VOOIJS Yara S.V.EFC NED 7-10-2008
18 GAVAZA Alexandre S.V.EFC NED 9-8-2008
19 YUE Yu S.V.PROM NED 1-1-2008



CDTXF
16e Rijnland-AEW Int.Jeugdschermtoernooi
zondag 26 maart 2023 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals



Total entries: 19
Total participants: 19
Top-32 ranked participants: 10
Number of countries represented: 2

NED: 17 participants
BEL: 2 participants


